Certifications / Approvals
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2024 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

S.I.S. No.:
Stainless Steel Fabricated Sinks—S16 Series
EG
20
.1
5
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Note: Model #S16-20-3-18 shown)
TOP VIEW
Sink with One Compartment
Sink with Two Compartments
Sink with Three Compartments
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
                                   width         length                          length           width           length
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm      in.      mm    in.       mm
S16-20-3-18R            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          18˝    457      27˝      686    891⁄2˝   2273
S16-20-3-18L            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          18˝    457      27˝      686    891⁄2˝   2273
S16-20-3-18              20˝    508    20˝    508          2          18˝    457      27˝      686    103˝   2616
S16-20-3-24R            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          24˝    610      27˝      686    951⁄2˝   2426
S16-20-3-24L            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          24˝    610      27˝      686    951⁄2˝   2426
S16-20-3-24              20˝    508    20˝    508          2          24˝    610      27˝      686    115˝   2921
S16-28-3-18*             28˝    711    20˝    508          2          18˝    457      35˝      889    103˝   2616
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
                                   width         length                          length           width           length
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm      in.      mm    in.       mm
S16-20-2-18R            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          18˝    457      27˝      686    671⁄2˝   1715
S16-20-2-18L            20˝    508    20˝    508          1          18˝    457      27˝      686    671⁄2˝   1715
S16-20-2-18              20˝    508    20˝    508          2          18˝    457      27˝      686    81˝     2057
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
                                   width         length                          length           width           length
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm      in.      mm    in.       mm
S16-20-1                   20˝    508    20˝    508          0                -             27˝      686    29˝       737
* #S16-28-3-18 features two sets of faucet holes.